
LOT 20 SUNVIEW ESTATES S/D.

WD 1214-2746, WD 1467-2636,

HENDRIX RICKY LANE/HENDRIX RUTH ELLEN
3611 SADDLE BROOK LN
ST. AUGUSTINE, FL 32084

32-5S-16-03745-220
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02
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3
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231,534
0

231,534
0

231,534
231,534

0

231,534

1467/2636 5/27/2022 WD Q V 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOTO HUGO M

HENDRIX RICKY LANE

1214/2746 5/18/2011 WD Q V 01 24,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

HUGO & FAIGA L SOTO
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000049511 Mobile Home 03/27/2024

000048807 Storage Building 40,000 12/07/2023

HX Base Yr

1399 SW SUNVIEW ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,296 113.0000 116.39 150,841 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 3  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 2025 1,296 147,824

1,296 1,296 147,824

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=17,12] E48 S27 W48 N27 $
.

BAS
2025

48

27

48

27

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 55 1,320.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2025 2024 100 23,760

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 700.00 700.00 100 2025 2024 100 700

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000

31,460

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.95 55,000.00 52,250.00 52,250


